
1
深  瀬  理香子
張      睿  中

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大東文化大学
CAN 2 57.06 33.14 23.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM3 6.47 -0.24 6.231 -1 -1 -1 2

2 1FSB+kpNNNN 4.00 0.80 4.801 0 1 2 2

3 PStL2+PStM1 6.71 0.96 7.671 1 0 2 1

4 RoLi4 5.30 1.07 6.372 2 2 3 3

5 MiSt1 6.45 1.62 8.07-1 1 2 2 2

28.93 33.14

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.50 5.75 5.50 7.00 6.75

Transitions 0.80 5.835.25 5.50 5.25 6.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.005.50 5.50 5.50 7.00 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.005.25 5.25 5.50 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 6.085.50 5.25 5.75 7.00 7.25

23.92

2
枝  村  優  花
嶋  崎  大  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学
明治大学 1 49.83 28.91 20.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FSB+kpNNNN 4.00 0.20 4.201 -1 0 0 1

2 PStL1+PStM2 6.71 0.64 7.351 0 0 1 1

3 MiSt1 6.45 0.65 7.10-1 0 1 2 1

4 SqTwL3+SqTwM3 6.10 -1.45 4.65-3 -2 -1 -3 -1

5 SlLi4 5.30 0.31 5.611 -1 0 1 2

28.56 28.91

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.00 4.75 4.75 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.085.00 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.255.25 4.75 4.75 6.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.255.00 5.00 4.75 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.505.50 5.00 4.75 6.00 6.00

20.92

振付制限違反(vote): (1 of 6)
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